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
smoke 3 bdrms with 
vau l ted  ce i l i ngs , 
finished bsmt with a 
walk up rear entry!

Call Bob! CA0092531

80 DREVER 80 DREVER 
CLOSECLOSE

Very well looked after 
Bungalow in a quite 
close,5 bedrooms, 
updated kitchen!!

Call Bob!

CA0091547

NOW TAKING NOW TAKING 
ON NEW ON NEW 
SELLERS SELLERS 

AND BUYERS AND BUYERS 
PLEASE CALL PLEASE CALL 

1-403-598-79131-403-598-7913
OPEN HOUSE SAT. OCT 29, 2-4 PM

TTextext LORI  LORI at at 
403-350-9700403-350-9700
TTextext JEFF  JEFF atat

  403-872-0123403-872-0123
Twitter: Twitter: 

@JeffTheRealtor@JeffTheRealtor

VIRTUAL TOURS AT VIRTUAL TOURS AT 
www.KevinGlover.cawww.KevinGlover.ca

ROSEDALE MEADOWS W/5 BDRMS!

• Raised bungalow, open concept

• Covered porch, 2 tiered

   deck out back

• A/C, infloor heat

GRANDVIEW BEAUTY!

• Beautiful mature lot

• Fully Finished

• Across from

  elementary school

AFFORDABLE!

• New flooring, new paint!

• M/B has ensuite

• Bright & open

  throughout

VANIER 2 STOREY! 

• Immaculate inside & out!

• Huge Granite kitchen island

• Choc. stained hardwood,

   infloor heat

BUNGALOW IN ANDERS

• 4 bedrooms

• Nicely landscaped

• Desirable location

NEWNEW

LISTINGLISTING
NEWNEW

LISTINGLISTING
NEWNEW

LISTINGLISTING

Call Kevin, Lori or Jeff for all their  Up-To-The-MinuteUp-To-The-Minute  Listings at 430-346-8900!

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME

BUYING SECRET: YOU’RE BUYING A NEIGHBORHOOD TOO
Remember you are not only buying a house, but the neighborhood too.

Is it safe? Talk to neighbors and ask questions.
Spend time in the area to determine if it offers the lifestyle conveniences you’ll need.
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* Some conditions apply

Network 
Realty

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling GroupThe Durling Group

Cam Ondrik
Agent

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Debby Wells
Offi ce Administrator$309,900 OR TRADE

JOHNSTONE PARK
- 2 Storey, 4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, 1236 SqFt
- Good sized living room, open concept 

kitchen/dining area
- Large windows looking out onto fenced 

back yard
- Finished basement with wet bar for 

entertaining

$389,998 OR TRADE
SYLVAN LAKE

- Walkout bungalow, 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
- Large kitchen with ceramic tile fl ooring,
-  Living room boasts gas fi replace & 

hardwood fl ooring, main fl oor laundry
- Lots of natural light with west facing 

back yard
- Master features walk-in closet & full ensuite

$219,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- Condo apartment, 1069 SqFt, 2 
Bedrooms, 2 Baths

- Open concept, with today’s trends & colors, 
dark stained cabinetry throughout

- Master features walk in closet & your 
own ensuite

- Covered patio

403-346-8900

$414,900 OR TRADE
SYLVAN LAKE

- Modifi ed bi-level, 1407 Sq Ft, 4 
Bedrooms, 3 Baths

- Open fl oor plan w/vaulted ceilings
- Gas fi replace in livingroom and new 

laminate fl ooring
- Enjoy the two tiered deck, landscaped 

and fenced yard

$524,900 OR TRADE
LACOMBE

- Bi level, 5 BR, 3 BA, 1,829 sq ft.
-  Living room features gas dbl sided FP
-  Kitchen/dining features dark cabinetry, 

w/center island & pantry
- Master has walk-in closet, w/beautiful 

ensuite
- Theatre room, AC, Huge yard, 2nd 

garage + room for RV

$299,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- Falcon Homes new build
- 2 Storey, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
- Open concept kitchen/living area
- Master features walk in closet and 

ensuite
- Downstairs awaits your fi nishing touches

SERVICE DIRECTORY

403-347-9474 
jenna.hanger@yourhouseyourhome.ca

If you would like to advertise 
your business in the 

Your House Your Home 
BUSINESS DIRECTORY, 

please contact 
Jenna at
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bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29 • 2-4 PM 
548 SQ FT BUNGALOW 5 BDR, 

3BATH 25X25 ATTACHED GARAGE

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 30 • 2-4 PM 
1298 SQ FT BUNGALOW 4BDR, 

3 BATH 21X22 GARAGE

192 INGLE CLOSE 110 AINSWORTH CR61 SELKIRK BLVD
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

STYLISH PROPERTY, 
AFFORDABLE PRICE!

3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
672 Sq.Ft. Half Duplex

$325,000

www.594260avenue.com

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY 
FOR FIRST TIME BUYER!

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
850 Sq.Ft. Bungalow

$224,900

www.6325-61avenue.com

BRAND NEW DUPLEX, NO 
CONDO FEES!

4 Bedroom, 2 Bath
764 Sq.Ft. Bi-Level

$279,900

On th e move with 
Team Bowness

BBRENDARENDA

OWNESSOWNESS DDENNISENNIS

BOWNESSBOWNESS

Advantage

Call or Text

403.350.9509

Call or Text

403.357.8087

www.110-530048street.com

WONDERFUL ADULT COMPLEX, 
HEART OF DOWNTOWN!
1 Bedroom, 1 Bath

731 Sq.Ft. Condo Apartment
$209,900

www.497960Avenue.com

MODERN HOME AND 
EXCELLENT LOCATION!

3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
2,295 Sq. ft. 2 Storey

 $534,900

INNISFAILINNISFAIL

www.24iveyclose.com

FABULOUS FULLY FINISHED HOME 
& GREAT NEIGHBOURHOOD!
3 Bedroom, 4 Bathroom

1,208 Sq.Ft. 2 Storey
 $315,000

www.192ingleclose.com

 IMMACULATE EXECUTIVE 
HOME, SOUTHSIDE LOCATION! 

 5 Bedroom, 3 Bath
 1,548 Sq.Ft. Hillside Bungalow

 $524,900

www.571360Avenue.com

POSITIVE CASH FLOW 
INVESTMENT!

2x3 Bedroom, 1 Bath
2x2 Bedroom 1 Bath

$550,000

YOUR 
LISTING
HERE!

SYLVAN LAKESYLVAN LAKE

OPEN HOUSE

SAT OCT. 29, 2-4 P.M.SAT OCT. 29, 2-4 P.M.
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Kim Fox  Jay McDouall  Hilary Rosebrugh  Christine Bourke  Janice Resch

51 ALDRICH CLOSE
$589,900

ANDERS SOUTH
4 Bedrooms & 3 bathrooms

Granite counters, 2 fireplaces

Fully dev. with many extras

www.51aldrichclose.com

24 OWENS CLOSE
$350,000

ORIOLE PARK
3 Bedrooms & 2 Bathrooms3 Bedrooms & 2 Bathrooms

Newly Updated Bi-levelNewly Updated Bi-level

Backing onto Treed ReserveBacking onto Treed Reserve

www.24owensclose.info

7164 PARKE AVE #103
$139,900

PINES
2 Bedrooms & 1 Bathrooms

Spacious 800 sq.ft. Main Floor Condo

Ideal Revenue Property or Starter Home

www.7164parkeave.info

54 OLSEN STREET 
$290,000

ORIOLE PARK
3 Bedrooms & 2 Bathrooms

Detached Double Garage

www.consider54olsenstreet.com

121 WOODRIDGE DRIVE
$135,000 

WASKASOO ESTATES
4 Bedrooms & 2 Bathrooms

1400+ sqft with some updates 

Outdoor Workshop & Shed

www.consider121woodridgedrive.com

OPEN 
HOUSE

SAT. OCT. 29, 1-3 P.M.SAT. OCT. 29, 1-3 P.M.

DALE
HOWE

403-318-5375

CHARLENE
MILLER

 403-598-5388

SANDY
BURTON

 403-358-8924

BARB
MUNDAY

403-598-7721

WENDY
HAYES

 403-350-7555

LARRY
HASTIE

403-550-3984

JOHN
RICHARDSON

403-348-3339

MELESA 
STARCHESKI

403-318-0515

SHANE
OPP

587-797-1988

Go to

www.2PercentRealtyRedDeer.cawww.2PercentRealtyRedDeer.ca
To View ALL of Our Listings

Or
To Get a Free Home Evaluation & To Find Out How We

Save You Money On The Sale Of Your Home!

SERVING RED DEER & CENTRAL ALBERTA CALL 587.797.1988

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURYOURYOURHOUUUUSEHOUSEHOUSE
Find your dream home in



APPRECIATAA ES

LOVES EMPOWERS
REVEALS

UNUNDDEERRSSTTAANNDDSS

SHARES ENDURES EMBRACAA ES
CARES LAUGHS

Welcome to the family!Welcome to the family!

info@RealtyExpertsGroup.com 
www.realtyexpertsgroup.com403-505-SOLD

NICOLE 
MAURIER
Associate

NOLIN 
MAURIER

Broker

JOSH
REMILLARD
Associate

MLS# CA0094063
4 Beds, 3 baths

$355,000$355,000

Waskasoo Estates 87 Timberstone Way

$285,000 $285,000 

MLS# CA0093650 
3 Bdrms

$97,500$97,500

Family Gives...

Visit our facebook page for a chance
to win or view our website for details 

Host: Josh Remillard
OPEN HOUSE

You’re almost there!

Family Serves...
87 Timberstone Way, 

Sat. & Sun., Oct 29 & 30
2:00 - 4:00 pm

$335,000  

5849-56 Avenue

5 Bdrm, 2 Bath, Fully Fin,
Det Dbl Garage

$310,000$310,000

2 draws, 2 winners for a manicure or pedicure at

Divine Sere nity Spa

PAGE 8                               OCTOBER 28, 2016YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME OCTOBER 28, 2016                               PAGE 9YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME

403-597-0284

SUNDAY, AUGUST 30 RED DEER

CENTRAL ALBERTA'S DEFINITIVE WEEKEND CENTRAL ALBERTA'S DEFINITIVE WEEKEND 
OPEN HOUSE LISTINGS!OPEN HOUSE LISTINGS!

2 Iron Wolf Court2 Iron Wolf Court .............. ..............1:00 – 3:00 pm1:00 – 3:00 pm ...... ......Charlotte RenschlerCharlotte Renschler ... ... RE/MAXRE/MAX ................................................. ................................................. 506-3141506-3141 ..... ..... $332,000$332,000 ....... ....... LacombeLacombe
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
4 baths & open main floor design. 

Fenced and landscaped with a partially covered deck. Further details at

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing call/

text 403.391.4236.

$247,900

299 Cornett Drive

1,286 SQ FT 2 BEDROOM 2 

BATHROOM end unit townhome 
with No Condo Fees. 2 storey 
style owned by the original 

owner and well taken care of. Call MIKE SNELL 403-352-9280 

today for more details or visit www.mikesnell.ca.

$334,900

124 DESCHNER CLOSE 

990 SQ FT BI-LEVEL Offering 4 
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms with 
a fully finished basement and 22 
x 24 detached heated garage. 

New shingles, paint, and flooring. Call MIKE SNELL 403-352-9280 

today for more details or visit www.mikesnell.ca.

$204,900

#301 Pine Pointe Place

FRESHLY RENOVATED 
And move in ready. 2 bedroom. 
2 storage units.Underground 
parking and a fabulous view of 
the park off the balcony!  A must 
see! Call Barb McIntyre at

403-350-0375 or visit www.barbmcintyre.ca.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$219,900

106, 260 Duston Street

NO CONDO FEES FOR ONE 

YEAR! Main floor unit featuring 
1291 sq ft w/ 2 bdrms plus den 
and 2 baths. Avail immediately! 

Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your 

personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NO CONDO
NO CONDO

FEESFEES

$249,900

24 Erickson Drive

STARTER HOME with detached 
garage! Fully finished 4 level 
split w/ 3 bdrms, 2 baths, newer 
shingles, deck, flooring & paint. 

Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your 

personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$314,900

4305 47 Street

A DESIRABLE CLOSE IN 

GRANDVIEW is where you’ll 
find this unique home. A FF 
bungalow featuring 1505 sq ft w/ 

4 bdrms, 2 baths, cedar vaults, open main floor and a detached 
single garage. Further details at www.tonysankovic.com or to 

set up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$309,900

19 Selkirk Blvd

LET’S TALK RENOS! Located in 
the desirable Sunnybrook area, 
this 1283 sq ft bungalow feat. 4 

bdrms, 3 baths & 22x24 detached garage. Home has good “bones” 
but does need some work. Further details at www.tonysankovic.

com or to set up your personal showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

$199,900

423 – 4512-52 ave

TOP FLOOR CONDO IN 

SIERRAS OF TAYLOR

Enclosed patio deck, 1 bedroom 
and den plus a terrific view of 
Downtown Red Deer. Under-
ground heated parking, pool, 
games & exercise room & more. 

This is a Must See! Ivan Busenius 403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

SOLDSOLD
IN 7 IN 7 

DAYS!
DAYS!

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. OCT 29, 1-3 P.M.

$344,900

29 Metcalf Ave

1,501 SQ FT 3 BEDROOM

3 bathroom home. 3 level split 
floor plan with a really unique trendy design. A very large fenced 
yard backing onto mature Morrisroe Park. Call MIKE SNELL 403-

352-9280 today for more details or visit www.mikesnell.ca.

$319,900

116 Deschner Close

GREAT CONDITION 4 
bedrooms, 2 baths, hardwood 
floors throughout, maple 
cabinets, newer shingles and 
other upgrades, fully finished, 

fenced and landscaped. Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today for 

more details and a virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

PENDING
PENDING

$339,900

36 Ing Close

UPGRADED AND MOVE 

IN READY! This is one 
exceptional home and must be 
seen to appreciate. Offering 4 

beds, in-floor heat, detached heated double garage, plenty of 
yard space!  Perfect starter or downsizer!  Call Barb McIntyre 

at 403-350-0375 or visit www.barbmcintyre.ca.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
OPEN HOUSE • THUR. OCT 27, 5:30-7:30 P.M.

$339,900

28 Kelly Street

1,144 SQ FT., 4 BEDS/3 BATH 

BI-LEVEL Large 28’x30’ Heated 
Garage w/Lg Ind. Door, Vaulted 
Ceilings, M/F Laundry, C/W 
Pool Table, TV, Alarm System, 
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. 

CA0093566. Contact Mitzi Billard 403.395.4005
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EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

••  RED DEER CONTINUED ••

$725,000

15 Cronquist Close

PREMIUM WESTLAKE 
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